It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on  information
provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

In its present condition and with the current state of the property market, the valuation of the  property is £135,000
(One Hundred and Thirty Five Thousand Pounds).

Signed

Report author

Company name

Address

Single Survey

Matters for a solicitor or licensed conveyancer

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

Valuation and market comments

Security Print Code [420301 = 7860   ]
Electronically signed